1.877.357.0222_www.SWSCanada.com
S
t
r
o
b
e
10

applications including forklifts, tow
motors, assembly line malfunction
warning systems, restricted areas,
high danger areas and calling
systems
surface mount, 1/2” NPT conduit
mount or two knockout holes to
accomodate octagon box
rated for -30°C to +70°C
Note:
I200J-1 model comes complete
with clear outer dome
Model I200J
Model I200J-1
Models
I200J-12V-Colour (12Vdc, single flash, specify colour)
I200J-24V-Colour (24Vdc, single flash, specify colour)
I200J-36V-Colour (36Vdc, single flash, specify colour)
I200J-120V-Colour (120VAC, single flash, specify colour)
I200J-240V-Colour (240VAC, single flash, specify colour)
I200J-1-12-Colour (12Vdc, single flash, outer dome, specify colour)
I200J-1-24-Colour (24Vdc, single flash, outer dome, specify colour)
I200J-1-36-Colour (36Vdc, single flash, outer dome, specify colour)
I200J-1-120Colour (120VAC, single flash, outer dome, specify colour)
I200J-1-240Colour (240VAC, single flash, outer dome, specify colour)